
75

75

160
-091

-09
2

.28

OAKWOOD

PARENT PARCEL:
CHILD PARCEL:
STARTING POINT:

25-05587-U

:

SURVEYED BY:
CLOSURE:
MAP PAGE(S):
APPOVED BY:                    DATE: 
SCALE:                               PRIOR INSTRUMENT:                            

N/A
1: INF

10-00-004
BB

#201907432321" = 60'

SPLITS/DEEDS PROCESSED
LORAIN COUNTY TAX MAP DEPARTMENT

226 MIDDLE AVE.    ELYRIA, OH

10-00-004-124-089
10-00-004-124-091 & -092

UNCOMBINATION PER PIROR 20190743232

SURVEY #: N/A

9/24/2025


